
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
THE ST.  PAUL’S  SCHOOLS 

11152  FALLS ROAD |  BROOKLANDVILLE ,  MARYLAND,  21022  
STPAULSMD.ORG  

2024–2025 Preliminary Calendar 
Updated Feb. 27, 2024 

Calendar is subject to change 
Two additional professional development days (fall and spring) to be determined. 

 

 

Wednesday, Aug. 28  

Monday, Sep. 2 

Thursday, Oct. 3  

Monday, Oct. 14  

Wednesday, Nov. 27, to Friday, Nov. 29  

Monday, Dec. 23, to Friday, Jan. 3 

Monday, Jan. 20 

Friday, Feb. 14 

Monday, Feb. 17 

Monday, March 17, to Monday, March 24 

Friday, April 18  

Monday, April 21 

Monday, May 26 

Tuesday, June 3 

Thursday, June 5 

Friday, June 6 

Saturday, June 7 

 

Classes Begin (preschool through grade 12)  

Labor Day (schools closed)  

Rosh Hashanah (schools closed)  

Fall Break (schools closed)  

Thanksgiving Break (schools closed)  

Winter Break (schools closed)  

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (schools closed)  

Professional Development Day (no students)  

Presidents’ Day (schools closed)  

Spring Break (school resumes on March 25)  

Good Friday (schools closed)  

Easter Break (schools closed)  

Memorial Day (schools closed)  

Preschool Last Day  

SPPL Closing Program 

SPSG Graduation  

SP Commencement 


